
Color Key:    Home AwayHortonville

Soccer: Boys Varsity Fall 2022 Schedule

    (as of 08-03-22)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Tuesday, Aug 23, 2022

 
Game  4:00PM  Marshfield  Hortonville High

School 

Akin Field 

       

Friday, Aug 26, 2022

 
Game  6:30PM  Away vs. Pulaski  Pulaski Community

Middle School 

 

       

Tuesday, Aug 30, 2022

 
Game  6:30PM  Bay Port  Hortonville High

School 

Akin Field 

       

Thursday, Sep 1, 2022

 
Game  7:00PM  Neenah  Hortonville High

School 

Akin Field 

       

Tuesday, Sep 6, 2022

 
Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Kaukauna  Kaukauna High School 


 
       

Thursday, Sep 8, 2022

 
Game  7:00PM  Appleton West  Hortonville High

School 

Akin Field 

       

Saturday, Sep 10, 2022

 
Triangular  10:00AM  Away vs. Multiple

Schools 
Ron Rubick Municipal
Field 

 

       

Tuesday, Sep 13, 2022

 
Game  7:15PM  Fond du Lac  Hortonville High

School 

Akin Field 

       

Thursday, Sep 15, 2022

 
Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Oshkosh

West 
Titan Stadium 

 

       

Saturday, Sep 17, 2022

 
Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Multiple

Schools 
De Pere High School 

 

        Day 2 of 2-day Invite (Day
1 @ Bay Port)
9 am BP v
Homestead, 11 am DP v
Hortonville

Tuesday, Sep 20, 2022

Game  7:00PM  Appleton North  Hortonville High        
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  School 

Akin Field 

Thursday, Sep 22, 2022

 
Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Kimberly  JRG Middle School 


 
       

Tuesday, Sep 27, 2022

 
Game  7:15PM  Appleton East  Hortonville High

School 

Akin Field 

       

Thursday, Sep 29, 2022

 
Game  7:15PM  West De Pere  Hortonville High

School 

Akin Field 

       

Tuesday, Oct 4, 2022

 
Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Oshkosh

North 
Oshkosh North High
School 

 

       

Friday, Oct 7, 2022

 
Game  5:00PM  Onalaska  Hortonville High

School 

Akin Field 

       

Thursday, Oct 13, 2022

 
Game  4:00PM  Wisconsin Rapids

Lincoln 
Hortonville High
School 

Akin Field 
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